Race Date

November 24, 2022
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Name
Calia Vaughn
John Rogers
Walker Butterfield
Oliver Brumfield
Hikaru Schibli
Cassidy Vaughn
Trent koenig
Theo Kittredge
Amelia Janis
Grace Butterfield
Callan Jackson
Sydnie koenig
Logan Cheesebrough
Boden Ford
Brayden Thomas
Gabriel Russell
Maxwell Kantor
Luke Kantor
Savannah Roberton
Susannah Jackson
Caroline Harmon
Augie Saleh
William Flynn
Charlotte SANTUCCI
Tay Bailey
Hiroyuki Wolf
Simone Gibson
Isla Koester
David Saleh
Lilla Gibson
Thatcher Ford
Sonnet Rademacher
Walden Brumfield
Katherine Carlton
Lazarus Ketchum
Luca Caputo
Fletcher Butterfield
Savana Butterfield
Aubrey Ycas
Ada Flynn

City
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
Niwot CO

BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
LAFAYETTE CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
Niwot CO
BOULDER CO
LAFAYETTE CO
BOULDER CO
Boulder CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
ERIE CO
POTOMAC MD
BOULDER CO
DENVER CO
BOULDER CO
Boulder CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
LAFAYETTE CO
BOULDER CO
Boulder CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
LONGMONT CO
LINDSBORG KS
LONGMONT CO
Longmont CO
NIWOT CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
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Youth 1k

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1114
94
80

1018

630

1115
17
45

1102
77

6413
16

268
423

6347
65
86
85
92

6323

455
615
421
619
215
161
439
501
616
440
422
147
799
797
498
266
76
78
1657
420

12
10
8
8
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10-12
10-12
6-9
6-9
10-12
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
0-5
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
10-12
6-9
0-5
0-5
6-9
6-9
10-12
0-5
6-9
0-5
0-5
6-9
0-5
0-5
0-5
6-9
0-5
0-5
0-5
0-5
0-5
0-5
10-12
0-5
0-5

ALPINE BANK BOULDER THANKSGIVING DAY 5k 2022
Overall Finish List

Pace
4:02/K
4:23/K
4:32/K
4:39/K
4:41/K
4:43/K
4:50/K
4:53/K
5:09/K
5:11/K
5:13/K
5:14/K
5:16/K
5:52/K
5:53/K
6:06/K
6:11/K
6:27/K
6:32/K
6:38/K
6:50/K
7:08/K
7:33/K
8:00/K
8:08/K
8:18/K
8:50/K
8:52/K
9:02/K
9:22/K
9:40/K
9:41/K
9:50/K
9:50/K
9:58/K
10:24/K
11:20/K
11:20/K
16:47/K
17:11/K

11/28/2022 12:17:35



Race Date

November 24, 2022

Youth 1k

ALPINE BANK BOULDER THANKSGIVING DAY 5k 2022
Age Group Results

Female 5 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Grace Butterfield Niwot CO 5 77 10 5:11.4 5:11/K
2 Savannah Roberton BOULDER CO 5 92 19 6:32.2 6:32/K
3 Isla Koester BOULDER CO 5 501 28 8:51.7 8:52/K
4  Lilla Gibson BOULDER CO 4 440 30 9:22.0 9:22/K
5 Sonnet Rademacher BOULDER CO 3 147 32 9:41.3 9:41/K
6 Katherine Carlton LONGMONT CO 4 797 34 9:49.7 9:50/K
7  Aubrey Ycas BOULDER CO 1 1657 39 16:47.1 16:47/K
8 AdaFlynn BOULDER CO 2 420 40 17:11.2 17:11/K
Female 6to 9

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Cassidy Vaughn BOULDER CO 7 1115 6 4:42.8 4:43/K
2 Amelia Janis BOULDER CO 8 1102 9 5:08.7 5:09/K
3 Sydnie koenig LAFAYETTE CO 9 16 12 5:14.1 5:14/K
4  Susannah Jackson BOULDER CO 6 6323 20 6:38.0 6:38/K
5 Caroline Harmon ERIE CO 9 455 21 6:50.3 6:50/K
6  Charlotte SANTUCCI DENVER CO 6 619 24 7:59.7 8:00/K
7  Simone Gibson BOULDER CO 7 439 27 8:49.5 8:50/K
Female 10 to 12

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Calia Vaughn BOULDER CO 12 1114 1 4:01.7 4:02/K
2  Savana Butterfield NIWOT CO 11 78 38 11:19.8 11:20/K
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Race Date

November 24, 2022

Age Group Results

Youth 1k

ALPINE BANK BOULDER THANKSGIVING DAY 5k 2022

Male 5 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Luke Kantor BOULDER CO 5 85 18 6:27.4 6:27/K
2 William Flynn BOULDER CO 5 421 23 7:33.1 7:33/K
3  Tay Bailey BOULDER CO 4 215 25 8:07.5 8:08/K
4 Hiroyuki Wolf Boulder CO 4 161 26 8:18.3 8:18/K
5 David Saleh LAFAYETTE CO 1 616 29 9:02.1 9:02/K
6  Walden Brumfield BOULDER CO 4 799 33 9:49.6 9:50/K
7 Lazarus Ketchum LINDSBORG KS 5 498 35 9:57.9 9:58/K
8 Luca Caputo LONGMONT CO 2 266 36 10:24.1 10:24/K
9 Fletcher Butterfield Longmont CO 3 76 37 11:19.7 11:20/K
Male 6to 9
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Walker Butterfield Niwot CO 8 80 3 4:32.3 4:32/K
2 Oliver Brumfield 8 1018 4 4:38.5 4:39/K
3  Trent koenig LAFAYETTE CO 7 17 7 4:49.5 4:50/K
4  Theo Kittredge BOULDER CO 7 45 8 4:53.3 4:53/K
5  Callan Jackson BOULDER CO 8 6413 11 5:13.1 5:13/K
6 Logan Cheesebrough BOULDER CO 9 268 13 5:15.8 5:16/K
7 Boden Ford Boulder CO 7 423 14 5:51.7 5:52/K
8 Brayden Thomas BOULDER CO 9 6347 15 5:53.2 5:53/K
9 Maxwell Kantor BOULDER CO 8 86 17 6:10.8 6:11/K
10 Thatcher Ford Boulder CO 9 422 31 9:40.0 9:40/K
Male 10 to 12
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  John Rogers BOULDER CO 10 94 2 4:22.6 4:23/K
2 Hikaru Schibli BOULDER CO 10 630 5 4:41.1 4:41/K
3 Gabriel Russell BOULDER CO 10 65 16 6:06.4 6:06/K
4  Augie Saleh POTOMAC MD 11 615 22 7:07.8 7:08/K
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